
Category

Final

TimeFinal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Kid Ray 49’r 21.02 21.38 28.38 19.30 19.01 15.37 124.461 1

Jesamy Kid SL 20.64 24.12 20.27 19.24 26.78 32.60 143.652 1

Sue Render L49 25.08 26.97 22.64 25.18 19.01 28.31 147.193 1

Whiskey Mac 49’r 21.77 21.61 22.56 35.32 25.30 23.69 150.254 2

Dancin Angel LS 28.56 27.28 26.74 28.66 24.23 20.03 155.505 1

Doc Kemm SL 26.29 23.80 31.15 36.80 24.27 19.57 161.886 2

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 32.27 33.00 28.95 32.06 28.56 23.12 177.967 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 32.07 37.77 33.31 35.50 29.48 25.36 193.498 3

Pick Ax Pete GP 54.81 63.00 51.75 64.28 41.10 51.17 326.119 1

J P Hara D 50.51 57.54 50.13 56.49 67.49 67.20 349.3610 1

Big Iron Jenkins S 130.75 115.57 91.44 104.01 82.35 77.36 601.4811 1
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Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Match Total
Standing Alias Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Grand Patron
1 Pick Ax Pete 9 54.81 63.00 51.75 64.28 41.10 51.17 326.11

Category: Ladies Senior
1 Dancin Angel 5 28.56 27.28 26.74 28.66 24.23 20.03 155.50

Category: Senior
1 Big Iron Jenkins 11 130.75 115.57 91.44 104.01 82.35 77.36 601.48

Category: Silver Senior
1 Jesamy Kid 2 20.64 24.12 20.27 19.24 26.78 32.60 143.65
2 Doc Kemm 6 26.29 23.80 31.15 36.80 24.27 19.57 161.88
3 Carolina Gray Dawg 8 32.07 37.77 33.31 35.50 29.48 25.36 193.49

Category: Duelist
1 J P Hara 10 50.51 57.54 50.13 56.49 67.49 67.20 349.36

Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Sue Render 3 25.08 26.97 22.64 25.18 19.01 28.31 147.19

Category: 49'r
1 Kid Ray 1 21.02 21.38 28.38 19.30 19.01 15.37 124.46
2 Whiskey Mac 4 21.77 21.61 22.56 35.32 25.30 23.69 150.25

Category: Wrangler
1 Two Fingers Kurt 7 32.27 33.00 28.95 32.06 28.56 23.12 177.96

Time Time



1Stage Place

Whiskey Mac3 21.77

Kid Ray2 21.02

Jesamy Kid1 20.64

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Doc Kemm3 23.80

Whiskey Mac2 21.61

Kid Ray1 21.38

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Sue Render3 22.64

Whiskey Mac2 22.56

Jesamy Kid1 20.27

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Sue Render3 25.18

Kid Ray2 19.30

Jesamy Kid1 19.24

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Dancin Angel3 24.23

Kid Ray1 19.01

Sue Render1 19.01

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Dancin Angel3 20.03

Doc Kemm2 19.57

Kid Ray1 15.37

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Individual Stage Results Main Match

Stage Number:



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Dancin Angel Ladies Senior



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Kid Ray g 124.46 12 21.02 0 0 0 0 21.02 21.38 0 0 0 0 21.38 23.38 1 0 0 0 28.38 19.30 0 0 0 0 19.30 19.01 0 0 0 0 19.01 15.37 0 0 0 0 15.372 1 5 2 1 1

2 Jesamy Kid SL 143.65 21 20.64 0 0 0 0 20.64 24.12 0 0 0 0 24.12 20.27 0 0 0 0 20.27 19.24 0 0 0 0 19.24 21.78 1 0 0 0 26.78 32.60 0 0 0 0 32.601 4 1 1 6 8

3 Sue Render L49 147.19 23 25.08 0 0 0 0 25.08 21.97 1 0 0 0 26.97 22.64 0 0 0 0 22.64 20.18 1 0 0 0 25.18 19.01 0 0 0 0 19.01 13.31 3 0 0 0 28.314 5 3 3 1 7

4 Whiskey Mac g 150.25 23 21.77 0 0 0 0 21.77 21.61 0 0 0 0 21.61 22.56 0 0 0 0 22.56 20.32 1 0 1 0 35.32 20.30 1 0 0 0 25.30 18.69 1 0 0 0 23.693 2 2 6 5 5

5 Dancin Angel LS 155.50 26 28.56 0 0 0 0 28.56 27.28 0 0 0 0 27.28 26.74 0 0 0 0 26.74 28.66 0 0 0 0 28.66 24.23 0 0 0 0 24.23 20.03 0 0 0 0 20.036 6 4 4 3 3

6 Doc Kemm SL 161.88 29 26.29 0 0 0 0 26.29 23.80 0 0 0 0 23.80 26.15 1 0 0 0 31.15 31.80 1 0 0 0 36.80 24.27 0 0 0 0 24.27 19.57 0 0 0 0 19.575 3 7 8 4 2

7 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 177.96 37 32.27 0 0 0 0 32.27 33.00 0 0 0 0 33.00 28.95 0 0 0 0 28.95 32.06 0 0 0 0 32.06 23.56 1 0 0 0 28.56 23.12 0 0 0 0 23.128 7 6 5 7 4

8 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 193.49 44 32.07 0 0 0 0 32.07 37.77 0 0 0 0 37.77 33.31 0 0 0 0 33.31 30.50 1 0 0 0 35.50 29.48 0 0 0 0 29.48 25.36 0 0 0 0 25.367 8 8 7 8 6

9 Pick Ax Pete GP 326.11 58 49.81 1 0 0 0 54.81 63.00 0 0 0 0 63.00 51.75 0 0 0 0 51.75 54.28 0 1 0 0 64.28 41.10 0 0 0 0 41.10 51.17 0 0 0 0 51.1710 10 10 10 9 9

10 J P Hara D 349.36 56 50.51 0 0 0 0 50.51 57.54 0 0 0 0 57.54 50.13 0 0 0 0 50.13 56.49 0 0 0 0 56.49 62.49 1 0 0 0 67.49 67.20 0 0 0 0 67.209 9 9 9 10 10

11 Big Iron Jenkins S 601.48 66 130.75 0 0 0 0 130.75 100.57 3 0 0 0 115.57 86.44 1 0 0 0 91.44 94.01 2 0 0 0 104.01 72.35 0 1 0 0 82.35 67.36 2 0 0 0 77.3611 11 11 11 11 11


